
P R I C E L I S T

LOT NO. 

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

SIZE M2

1517

1524

1587

1675

1661

1801

1592

1578

1688

1991

PRICE 

SOLD

SOLD

$185,000

$205,000

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

$220,000

$230,000

LOT NO. 

38

37

36

35

54

53

52

51

50

49

SIZE M2 

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1962

PRICE 

$255,000

$285,000

SOLD

SOLD

$235,000

$220,000

$205,000

$195,000

$185,000

$175,000


